

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 035779

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell, KS

DATE <u>5-26-11</u>	SEC. <u>12</u>	TWP. <u>8</u>	RANGE <u>18 W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>12:30am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>1:30am</u>
LEASE <u>Carol Canyon</u>	WELL # <u>6</u>	LOCATION <u>Plainville 8N 1 1/2 E</u>		COUNTY <u>Rooks</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>Old</u>							

CONTRACTOR Tornado Drilling #1
 TYPE OF JOB Production String
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 9710
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 3694
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
~~Foot~~ DU Tool DEPTH 1260
 PRES. MAX 1700 psi. MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 22.49
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 22.47
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 87.74 bottom 30.11 Top

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Heath, Shane, Bill
 # 417 HELPER Todd
 BULK TRUCK DRIVER Ron
 BULK TRUCK DRIVER Nick

REMARKS:

Rent Hole 30sk Insert @ 3671.57
Mixed 150 sk Shut down washed
pumping lines Disp. 87.7 bbl landed plug
1300 psp Float held
Open DU Tool @ 1700psi - Mixed 300sk
Shut down Rebased plug Disp 30.11 bbl
Landed plug 1500psi.
Cement Circulated.

CHARGE TO: New Age Oil LLC
 STREET 308 W 38th St
 CITY Hayes STATE KS ZIP 67601

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Tony Richardson

SIGNATURE 

OWNER

CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 150 Com 10% salt
2% Gel
350 sk 1 1/2 1/4" Fb

COMMON	<u>150</u>	@	<u>16.25</u>	<u>2437.50</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<u>3</u>	@	<u>21.25</u>	<u>63.75</u>
CHLORIDE		@		
ASC		@		
<u>S&F</u>	<u>13</u>	@	<u>23.95</u>	<u>311.35</u>
<u>Life</u>	<u>350</u>	@	<u>14.50</u>	<u>5075.00</u>
<u>Flo Seal</u>	<u>87</u>	@	<u>2.70</u>	<u>234.90</u>
HANDLING	<u>516</u>	@	<u>2.25</u>	<u>1161.00</u>
MILEAGE	<u>1116</u>	@		<u>2554.20</u>
				TOTAL <u>11,837.90</u>

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2225.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	
MILEAGE	<u>90 @ 7.00 = 630.00</u>
MANIFOLD	<u>9 @ 40.00 = 360.00</u>
TOTAL <u>3215.00</u>	

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>DU Tool</u>	@	<u>2605.00</u>
<u>Six cent</u>	@	<u>34</u>
<u>Basket</u>	@	<u>236.00</u>
<u>Float Shoe</u>	@	<u>245.00</u>
TOTAL <u>3290.00</u>		

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 3215.00

DISCOUNT _____

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

This document was created with Win2PDF available at <http://www.win2pdf.com>.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.
This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.